11/5/2024

20 SPOT

MONEYBAL

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

20

O o U wWwNPE

11

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$45.00

$45.00
$40.00
$2.00
$13.25
$5.00
$55.00
$134.75
$3.75
$20.00

$273.75

$338.75

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$2.00

$2.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.50
$1.00
$4.00
$121.55
$0.90
$1.00

$129.95

$131.95

TR

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$43.00

$43.00
$40.00
$2.00
$11.75
$4.00
$51.00
$13.20
$2.85
$19.00

$143.80

$206.80

ntOfSales
5.90

5.90
13.28

13.28
1181
0.59
391
1.48
16.24
39.78
111
5.90

80.81

100.00

tedReturn

-0.48

0.51

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
-0.03

0.07

0.09
0.00
0.03
0.01
0.11
0.28
0.01
0.04

0.61



