	Wager Ty	mOfNums	Sales	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	5.90	-0.48	-0.03
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	5.90		
	MONEYBAL	3	\$45.00	\$2.00	\$43.00	13.28	0.51	0.07
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$45.00	\$2.00	\$43.00	13.28		
	Regular	1	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	11.81	0.75	0.09
	Regular	2	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.59	0.69	0.00
	Regular	3	\$13.25	\$1.50	\$11.75	3.91	0.69	0.03
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	1.48	0.69	0.01
	Regular	5	\$55.00	\$4.00	\$51.00	16.24	0.70	0.11
	Regular	6	\$134.75	\$121.55	\$13.20	39.78	0.70	0.28
	Regular	9	\$3.75	\$0.90	\$2.85	1.11	0.70	0.01
	Regular	11	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$19.00	5.90	0.70	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$273.75	\$129.95	\$143.80	80.81		
Grand Totals			\$338.75	\$131.95	\$206.80	100.00		0.61